
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 12/15/2022 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 11:34:27 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 12/7/2022 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 12/13/2022 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFP,0212,SWC2300000001,3 CMA,0212,DATATRNSP23,1 STATEWIDE MASTER AGREEMENTS Statewide Contract for Data Transport
Services

LUMOS NETWORKS LLC 10/13/2022 12/09/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0210,ISC2300000002,2 CMA,0210,ISC2300000002,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

SentinelOne Ranger Pro, or Equal
(OT23027)

GUIDEPOINT SECURITY LLC 10/04/2022 12/09/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0210,ISC2300000003,2 CPO,0210,ISC2300000001,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

SAN Storage Switches (OT23053) ADVIZEX TECHNOLOGIES LLC 11/30/2022 12/13/2022 74,476.24

CRFQ,0313,DEP2300000017,1 CMA,0313,DEP2300000010,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

OSR NORTHERN OPEN-END SNOW
REMOVAL

MOUNTAINEER INFRASTRUCTURE
LLC

11/22/2022 12/09/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2300000011,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2300000020,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL St. Albans Armory- Roof Replacement MECKLENBURG ROOFING INC 11/10/2022 12/07/2022 1,089,412.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000053,1 CMA,0803,DOT2300000032,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Oracle Data Appliance, Licenses and
Sup or equal (81230038)

MYTHICS INC 11/02/2022 12/12/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000058,1 CMA,0803,DOT2300000031,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS SWENSON SPREADER OEM PARTS
OR EQUAL

ACE TRUCK EQUIP CO 11/16/2022 12/07/2022 0.00

CRFQ,1300,STO2300000001,5 CMA,1300,STO230000001A,1 TREASURERS OFFICE Audit Services for Unclaimed Property INNOVATIVE ADVOCATE GROUP
INC

09/07/2022 12/09/2022 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

